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HG-PET22 PROTECTIVE CONDUIT

0239.692.011
HG-PET022, black 3 - 10 mm, 15m/pkg

o PET-monofile
« Halogen-free, self-extinguishing
« EN 45545-2 [HL3], DB and SNCF approved

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

%

HG-PETO022 is a special protective conduit made from polypropylene. Highly flexible yet abrasion-resistant material. The conduit withstands mineral oils and

it is halogen-, cadmium- and silicone-free. Either black or grey in color. EN 45545-2 [HL3], DB and SNCF approved.

SPECIFICATIONS

Pack size

Approvals

Color

Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Weight /M

Nominal diameter (NW)

15 m

DB, EN45545-2

Black

-50 °C

150 °C

0,007

5mm
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